
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 10/10/2017 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:32:01 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/27/2017 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 10/3/2017 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC1700000027,1 CPO,0210,ISC1800000002,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

VMware Support and Subscription
(OT17137)

PCMG INC 07/11/2017 09/28/2017 99,629.40

CRFQ,0439,EBA1800000001,3 CPO,0439,EBA1800000001,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

USED Remote Uplink Truck SKEHAN COMMUNICATIONS LLC 09/05/2017 10/02/2017 45,000.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1800000001,2 CPO,0603,ADJ1800000003,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL WHEELING-CONVERT PROPANE TO
NATURAL GAS SERVICE

KUCERA PLUMBING HEATING &
COOLING LLC

08/31/2017 09/28/2017 43,800.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1800000002,2 CPO,0603,ADJ1800000007,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL LEAD ABATEMENT FIRING RANGE
KENOVA AFRC

DANHILL CONSTRUCTION CO 08/29/2017 09/28/2017 110,000.00

CRFQ,0702,TAX1800000001,2 CMA,0702,TAX1800000001,1 TAX DIVISION DISTRIBUTION PRINTING OF TAX
BOOKLETS

V G REED & SONS INC 08/15/2017 10/02/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000087,2 CMA,0803,DOT1800000013,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS GUARDRAIL MOUNTED  FLEXIBLE
DELINEATOR POSTS

ARROW SAFETY DEVICE CO 06/21/2017 09/28/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000088,3 CMA,0803,DOT1800000012,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 64,000 GVWR Tandem Axle Dump
Truck w/ Hyd Sys & Accessories

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 08/15/2017 09/28/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000001,1 CMA,0803,DOT1800000016,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS FIBERGLASS BRINE STORAGE
TANKS

KBK Industries LLC 07/19/2017 09/29/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0804,RMA1800000002,1 CPO,0804,RMA1800000003,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY Delivery of IG ties to WVCR & SBVR APPALACHIAN TIMBER SERVICES
LLC

09/14/2017 10/02/2017 288,750.00

CRFQ,1300,STO1800000001,1 CPO,1300,STO1800000001,1 TREASURERS OFFICE Network Infrastructure Maintenance SOFTWARE INFORMATION
SYSTEMS LLC

09/06/2017 09/29/2017 80,641.85

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

